
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= SECURITY CREDIT
SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201402100000
36560

02/10/2014
11:17:09

SECURITY
CREDIT
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ATKINS DAVID

201402100000
36820

02/10/2014
12:27:04

SECURITY
CREDIT
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOTEN
TOMMY

201405230001
57360

05/23/2014
01:05:59

SECURITY
CREDIT
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWARD
JOEL B

201402060000
33960

02/06/2014
10:45:06

SECURITY
CREDIT
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VANDEGRIFT
BLANCHE

201403050000
60040

03/05/2014
11:03:47

SECURITY
CREDIT
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCULLERS
ROGER A

201407140002
12190

07/14/2014
11:15:13

SECURITY
CREDIT
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKWOOD
MARTIN D


