Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402100000 36560	02/10/2014 11:17:09	SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ATKINS DAVID						
201402100000 36820	02/10/2014 12:27:04	SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOTEN TOMMY						
201405230001 57360	05/23/2014 01:05:59	SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWARD JOEL B						
201402060000 33960	02/06/2014 10:45:06	SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VANDEGRIFT BLANCHE						
201403050000 60040	03/05/2014 11:03:47	SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCULLERS ROGER A						
201407140002 12190	07/14/2014 11:15:13	SECURITY CREDIT SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKWOOD MARTIN D						